
4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fenech Attard Ella MLT 2010 MLT Silema ASC 01'06''02 480
2 Mizzi Julia MLT 2010 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'11''12 384
3 Messina Amy MLT 2010 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'15''03 327
4 Agius Kelsey MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'17''53 296
5 Camilleri Alisa MLT 2011 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'17''74 294
6 Kitic Dasa MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 01'17''87 292
7 Allen Georgia MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 01'21''05 259
8 Briffa Farrugia Emma MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 01'22''63 245
9 Camilleri Krista MLT 2010 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'22''65 244
10 Schembri Gwyneth MLT 2012 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'23''18 240
11 Petrova Katerina MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'23''20 240
12 Busuttil Beatrice MLT 2011 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'23''54 237
13 Camilleri Sarah MLT 2011 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'23''58 236
14 Oniga Maia Diana MLT 2010 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'23''68 235
15 Sammut Sienna MLT 2011 MLT Aquahub 01'25''31 222
16 Sammut Francesca                                            MLT 2010 MLT Silema ASC 01'27''08 209
17 Vasiljevic Vivien Mila MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 01'28''93 196
18 Demanuele Marya MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'30''05 189
19 Cushing Elize MLT 2011 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'33''03 171
20 Borgia Arabella GBR 2013 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'33''36 169
21 Allen Francesca MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 01'37''36 149
22 Mizzi Eliza MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'38''65 144
23 Borg Valentina Emilia MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 01'39''35 141
24 Vella Miyah MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 01'40''49 136
25 Pace Nina MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 01'41''26 133
26 Galea Martina MLT 2012 MLT Aquahub 01'45''34 118
27 Buttigieg Harlee MLT 2012 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'49''41 105
28 Vella Gwen MLT 2011 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'09''43 63

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caruana Garzia Zea MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'05''27 497
2 Camilleri Martina Marie MLT 2008 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'05''42 493
3 Ceccato Elisa MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'06''94 460
4 Cutajar Kaylen                                              MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 01'07''12 457
5 Vidal Cristina MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'09''12 418
6 Camilleri Julia MLT 2008 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'09''30 415
7 Cachia Nina MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'10''25 398
8 Micallef Mattea MLT 2008 MLT Silema ASC 01'10''46 395
9 Gatt Zea MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'11''10 384
10 Mizzi Faith MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'12''49 362
11 Agius Mikaela MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 01'13''27 351
12 Kruger Peyton Jayden RSA 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'13''96 341
13 Magro Gwen Joy MLT 2008 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'15''80 317
14 Richardson Shire MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'18''19 289
15 Ciantar Samira MLT 2009 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'20''54 264
16 Balzan Hili Kyrah MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'21''97 251
17 Bianchi Daria MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'22''15 249
18 Saliba Turek Julia MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'23''60 236
19 Grech Amber MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'26''49 213
20 Bonanno Jade                                                MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'31''35 181
21 Ellul Hayley MLT 2008 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'34''34 164
22 Briffa Farrugia Miriana MLT 2008 MLT Aquahub 01'41''93 130
23 Bartolo Romano Eve MLT 2008 MLT Aquahub 01'43''27 125
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curmi Milly MLT 2006 MLT Aquahub 01'04''04 526
2 Zammit Moore Lisa Kate MLT 2007 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'08''29 434
3 Wallis Ana Lucia MLT 2007 MLT Aquahub 01'08''71 426
4 Micallef Nirvana MLT 2006 MLT Aquahub 01'09''27 415
5 Leghbali Emina MLT 2006 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'09''67 408
6 Chetcuti Francesca MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'09''85 405
7 Forbes Anastasia RSA 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'09''89 405
8 Azzopardi Scarlett MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'10''33 397
9 Saia Giulia MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'11''86 372
10 Abela Charese MLT 2007 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'11''89 372
11 Cachia Kate MLT 2007 MLT Aquahub 01'15''48 321
12 Cortis Mariah MLT 2006 MLT Silema ASC 01'17''16 300
13 Mifsud Ezmily                                               MLT 2007 MLT Marsaskala Sports Club                                  01'17''35 298
14 Caruana Yana MLT 2007 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'19''30 277
15 Carabott Said Zoya                                          MLT 2007 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'20''90 261
16 Meli Lara MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'21''90 251
17 Formosa Mackenzie MLT 2006 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'21''99 250

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pace Sabrina MLT 2005 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'12''36 364
2 Vilhjalmsson Lea MLT 2004 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'17''19 300
3 Theuma Maja MLT 2000 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'29''01 41

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grixti Russell MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'03''17 409
2 Baldacchino Nathan Joseph MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'03''91 395
3 Mujic Ayden Ramo MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'04''65 382
4 Camilleri Gabriel MLT 2009 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'07''18 340
5 Onwuzuluigbo Nathan Chika MLT 2009 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'07''62 333
6 Spiteri Nathan MLT 2010 MLT Marsaskala Sports Club                                  01'12''39 272
7 Camilleri Clyde Nicholai MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'12''88 266
8 Micallef Jayden Lee MLT 2009 MLT Aquahub 01'14''23 252
9 Camilleri Nick MLT 2010 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'14''63 248
10 Ryazantsev Daniil MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'17''22 224
11 Zammit Kayzen MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'19''16 208
12 Camilleri Kane MLT 2010 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'20''18 200
13 Miani Adriano ITA 2010 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'20''30 199
14 Pearsall Sean                                               MLT 2010 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'20''86 195
15 D'Ascari Tiago MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 01'20''99 194
16 Boran Liu CHN 2013 MLT Silema ASC 01'21''64 189
17 Vella Jack MLT 2012 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'22''36 184
18 Saliba Daniel MLT 2011 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'22''67 182
19 Brincat Ben MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 01'24''05 173
20 Mejlak Mattias MLT 2014 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'25''02 167
21 Abela Sebastian MLT 2010 MLT Silema ASC 01'25''14 167
22 Gatt Lee MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'25''54 164
23 Buhagiar Joel MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'25''84 163
24 Brincat Luigi MLT 2009 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'25''88 162
25 D'Amato Yan MLT 2011 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'26''10 161
26 Muscat Thomas MLT 2012 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'26''54 159
27 Schmidt Oskar MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 01'31''40 135
28 Azzopardi Lydon MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'33''99 124
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

29 Cassar Kyle MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 01'34''88 120
30 Catania Stivala Ljay MLT 2012 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'35''52 118
31 Gregory Max MLT 2011 MLT Aquahub 01'35''61 118

Debono Kai MLT 2011 MLT Aquahub 01'35''61 118
33 Micallef Adam                                               MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 01'36''23 115
34 Cutajar Michael MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 01'36''95 113
35 Azzopardi Sam J MLT 2011 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'38''56 107
36 Aquilina Kyron MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'40''74 100
37 Sciberras Matteo MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 01'42''04 97
38 Farrugia Kruiven MLT 2014 MLT Aquahub 01'43''54 92
39 Darmanin Adam MLT 2011 MLT Aquahub 01'44''14 91
40 Cachia Jack MLT 2014 MLT Aquahub 01'45''83 87

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Satariano Matthew MLT 2008 MLT Silema ASC 00'57''29 548
2 Schembri Caine MLT 2008 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 00'58''15 524
3 Rodenas Liam MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 00'59''15 498
4 Vella Nolan MLT 2007 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'00''76 460
5 Ellul Thomas MLT 2007 MLT Silema ASC 01'00''79 459
6 Grixti Luca MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'00''94 456
7 Ciantar Isaac MLT 2007 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'02''47 423
8 Facciol Milyutina Nicholas MLT 2008 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'04''69 381
9 Sciberras James                                             MLT 2007 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'04''88 377
10 Grixti Giuseppe MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'07''07 342
11 Mifsud Kyle MLT 2008 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'07''53 335
12 Scerri Debono Jake MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'08''84 316
13 De Donno Massimo MLT 2007 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'14''91 245
14 Mifsud Luke MLT 2007 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'15''02 244
15 Vassallo Thomas MLT 2008 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'15''59 239
16 Graziani Luca MLT 2008 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'28''63 148

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gatt Thomas MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 00'57''89 532
2 Dimech Ayden MLT 2005 MLT Silema ASC 01'01''45 444
3 Stojanovic Petar SRB 2005 MLT Silema ASC 01'01''67 440
4 Pillow Jake MLT 2005 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'02''72 418
5 Xerxen Mattija Nikol MLT 2006 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'05''00 375
6 De Giorgio Gabriel MLT 2006 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'05''48 367
7 Mizzi Jake MLT 2006 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'05''99 359
8 Grech Kurt John MLT 2005 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'06''20 355
9 Mohammadpour Aiden MLT 2005 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'09''14 312
10 Mifsud Jake MLT 2005 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'10''39 295
11 Formosa Luke MLT 2005 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'16''36 231
12 Zentar Izac                                                 BEL 2006 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'18''83 210
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ellul Sullivan Luke MLT 2003 MLT Silema ASC 00'53''81 662
2 Cachia Dylan MLT 2001 MLT Silema ASC 00'54''06 653
3 Galea Matthew MLT 1996 MLT Silema ASC 00'54''14 650
4 Woods Thomas Gabriel MLT 2004 MLT Neptunes WSPC 00'55''64 599
5 Mallia Andrea MLT 2002 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 00'57''14 553
6 Farrugia Vincent MLT 2000 MLT Aquahub 00'57''34 547
7 Crawford Matthew                                            GBR 2003 MLT Aquahub 00'57''53 542
8 Pace Julian MLT 2003 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 00'58''55 514
9 Hristov Ivan MLT 2004 MLT Aquahub 01'00''75 460
10 Azzopardi Neil MLT 2004 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'03''12 410
11 Spiteri Matthias                                            MLT 2004 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'06''93 344
12 De Donno Matthias MLT 2004 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'13''62 258

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kuruvlev Leo                                                IRL 1997 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'00''03 477
2 Bonello Julian Joseph MLT 1993 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'10''38 296
3 Diogo Joao Pedro POR 1993 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'15''09 243

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micallef Robert                                             MLT 1992 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'04''41 386

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sammut Jonathan MLT 1980 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'12''22 274

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cremona Anthony MLT 1973 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'14''69 247

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Galea Simaria MLT 1995 MLT Aquahub 01'36''30 154
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Debono Gabriella MLT 1991 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'18''06 290

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Klencisceva Marina RUS 1968 MLT Silema ASC 02'06''69 67

200 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Farrugia Roanna MLT 2008 MLT Aquahub 02'39''16 448

200 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Allen Georgia MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 03'31''07 199
2 Sammut Francesca                                            MLT 2010 MLT Silema ASC 03'54''88 144

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Woods Julienne MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'41''23 447
2 Allen Sophia MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 02'44''46 421
3 Ceccato Elisa MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'48''01 395
4 Vidal Cristina MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'48''44 392
5 Cassar Ema Liz MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'50''11 381

200 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Chetcuti Francesca MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'49''65 384
2 Vassallo Tara MLT 2006 MLT Silema ASC 03'02''93 306

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Demicoli Sarah MLT 2000 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'28''29 575

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schembri Caine MLT 2008 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'31''10 406
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

200 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salamone Italo MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'25''81 452
2 Gatt Thomas MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'33''66 386
3 Grech Kurt John MLT 2005 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'52''70 272

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cachia Dylan MLT 2001 MLT Silema ASC 02'13''45 589
2 Wareing Sean James MLT 2001 MLT Silema ASC 02'16''60 550
3 Camilleri Andre                                             MLT 2004 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'18''70 525
4 Hristov Ivan MLT 2004 MLT Aquahub 02'31''30 404

200 Misti Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fenech Attard Ella MLT 2010 MLT Silema ASC 02'41''25 478
2 Mizzi Julia MLT 2010 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 03'01''39 336
3 Muscat Kaitlyn MLT 2011 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'10''17 291
4 Messina Amy MLT 2010 MLT Neptunes WSPC 03'10''23 291
5 Kitic Dasa MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 03'12''45 281
6 Schembri Gwyneth MLT 2012 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'26''05 229
7 Petrova Katerina MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'31''08 213

200 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cassar Ema MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'50''24 406
2 Mizzi Faith MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'57''28 360
3 Micallef Mattea MLT 2008 MLT Silema ASC 02'57''72 357
4 Kruger Peyton Jayden RSA 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'58''32 353
5 Gatt Zea MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 03'01''32 336
6 Richardson Shire MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 03'11''67 284
7 Magro Gwen Joy MLT 2008 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'20''48 248
8 Tanti Kristina MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'32''37 209
9 Bonanno Jade                                                MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'40''35 187

200 Misti JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Buttigieg Hailee MLT 2007 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'48''29 420
2 Buhagiar Rodriguez Lizeth Tatiana MLT 2007 MLT Silema ASC 02'57''19 360
3 Forbes Anastasia RSA 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 03'03''91 322
4 Leghbali Emina MLT 2006 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'04''13 321
5 Saia Giulia MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 03'05''13 316
6 Carabott Said Zoya                                          MLT 2007 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'21''40 245
7 Cortis Mariah MLT 2006 MLT Silema ASC 03'30''08 216
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micallef Amy MLT 1998 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'29''56 599
2 Borg Cuomo Julia MLT 2005 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'56''80 362

200 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zammit Luke MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'41''37 352
2 Camilleri Samuel MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'47''59 314
3 Camilleri Ben MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 02'54''68 277
4 Camilleri Clyde Nicholai MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'03''67 239
5 Ryazantsev Daniil MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'10''33 214
6 Saliba Daniel MLT 2011 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'26''86 167
7 Mejlak Mattias MLT 2014 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'41''25 136

200 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rodenas Liam MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'27''83 458
2 Grixti Luca MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'32''43 418
3 Starkus Henrik MLT 2007 MLT Silema ASC 02'37''95 375
4 Ellul Thomas MLT 2007 MLT Silema ASC 02'40''69 357
5 Grixti Giuseppe MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'47''21 316
6 Attard Isaac MLT 2007 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'47''60 314
7 Cassar Aiden MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'48''89 307
8 De Donno Massimo MLT 2007 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'06''53 228

200 Misti JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vella Luca MLT 2005 MLT Aquahub 02'30''45 435
2 Mizzi Jake MLT 2006 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 02'50''51 298
3 Formosa Luke MLT 2005 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'10''92 212

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Wareing Thomas James MLT 1999 MLT Silema ASC 02'11''97 644
2 Camilleri Andre                                             MLT 2004 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'22''52 511
3 Mallia Simon MLT 2002 MLT Silema ASC 02'26''28 473
4 Ellul Sullivan Luke MLT 2003 MLT Silema ASC 02'26''37 472
5 Kuruvlev Leo                                                IRL 1997 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'39''01 368
6 Pace Julian MLT 2003 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 02'41''69 350
7 Bonello Julian Joseph MLT 1993 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'14''44 201
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micallef Martina MLT 2003 MLT Silema ASC 10'21''89 473
2 De La Rocha Manchon Veronica ESP 1991 MLT Atlantis Swimming Club 11'13''26 373

800 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Farrugia Liam MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 10'57''24 325
2 Borg Giuseppe MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 11'59''36 248

800 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Borg Anthony MLT 2007 MLT Aquahub 12'57''98 196

800 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cachia Nathan MLT 2006 MLT Silema ASC 09'14''16 543

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Yilmaz Scarlett MLT 2010 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'32''67 238
2 Camilleri Alisa MLT 2011 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'32''98 235
3 Agius Kelsey MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'34''37 225
4 Oniga Maia Diana MLT 2010 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'38''46 198
5 Allen Georgia MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 01'43''26 172
6 Sammut Sienna MLT 2011 MLT Aquahub 01'43''27 172
7 Borg Valentina Emilia MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 01'48''77 147
8 Sammut Francesca                                            MLT 2010 MLT Silema ASC 01'50''07 142
9 Busuttil Beatrice MLT 2011 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'50''73 139
10 Meli Sienna MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 01'51''93 135
11 Cushing Elize MLT 2011 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'52''32 133
12 Vella Miyah MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 01'52''64 132
13 Galea Martina MLT 2012 MLT Aquahub 01'55''71 122
14 Pace Nina MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 01'56''90 118
15 Allen Francesca MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 02'07''14 92
16 Vella Gwen MLT 2011 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'32''87 53

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Woods Julienne MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'16''72 419
2 Cutajar Kaylen                                              MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 01'19''38 379
3 Vidal Cristina MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'20''13 368
4 Farrugia Roanna MLT 2008 MLT Aquahub 01'20''68 361
5 Cachia Nina MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'22''90 332
6 Agius Mikaela MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 01'24''75 311
7 Magro Gwen Joy MLT 2008 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'34''44 225
8 Balzan Hili Kyrah MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'36''43 211
9 Ciantar Samira MLT 2009 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 01'38''46 198
10 Bianchi Daria MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'41''16 183
11 Grech Amber MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'41''89 179
12 Apap Elisabeth MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 01'46''69 156
13 Saliba Turek Julia MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'50''00 142
14 Briffa Farrugia Miriana MLT 2008 MLT Aquahub 02'01''79 104
15 Bartolo Romano Eve MLT 2008 MLT Aquahub 02'05''26 96
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

100 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Azzopardi Scarlett MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'15''89 433
2 Curmi Milly MLT 2006 MLT Aquahub 01'16''84 417
3 Xerri De Caro Beata MLT 2007 MLT Aquahub 01'20''06 369
4 Felice Cristina MLT 2006 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'23''55 325
5 Abela Charese MLT 2007 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'23''80 322
6 Buhagiar Rodriguez Lizeth Tatiana MLT 2007 MLT Silema ASC 01'25''46 303
7 Saia Giulia MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'25''72 301
8 Caruana Yana MLT 2007 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'32''37 240
9 Meli Lara MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'32''68 238

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fino Kristina MLT 2001 MLT Silema ASC 01'13''73 473
2 Borg Cuomo Julia MLT 2005 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'24''10 318
3 Theuma Maja MLT 2000 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'04''15 30

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zammit Luke MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'16''52 311
2 Mujic Ayden Ramo MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'20''52 267
3 Camilleri Ben MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 01'23''94 235
4 Camilleri Nick MLT 2010 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'29''63 193
5 Boran Liu CHN 2013 MLT Silema ASC 01'33''95 168
6 Zammit Kayzen MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'50''03 104
7 Muscat Thomas MLT 2012 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'50''35 103
8 Sciberras Matteo MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 01'53''37 95
9 Micallef Adam                                               MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 01'53''43 95
10 Buhagiar Joel MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'55''55 90
11 Cutajar Michael MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 01'55''58 90
12 Aquilina Kyron MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'56''79 87
13 Brincat Ben MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 01'58''56 83
14 Cassar Kyle MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 01'59''07 82
15 Azzopardi Lydon MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   02'03''93 73

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schembri Caine MLT 2008 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'10''55 396
2 Satariano Matthew MLT 2008 MLT Silema ASC 01'11''46 381
3 Grixti Luca MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'11''68 378
4 Starkus Henrik MLT 2007 MLT Silema ASC 01'13''60 349
5 Rodenas Liam MLT 2007 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'14''38 338
6 Scerri Debono Jake MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'23''93 235
7 Cassar Aiden MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'25''16 225
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

100 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gatt Thomas MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'08''77 428
2 Stojanovic Petar SRB 2005 MLT Silema ASC 01'12''68 363
3 Grech Kurt John MLT 2005 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'20''42 268

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Wareing Thomas James MLT 1999 MLT Silema ASC 01'00''55 627
2 Mallia Simon MLT 2002 MLT Silema ASC 01'08''92 425
3 Hristov Ivan MLT 2004 MLT Aquahub 01'10''90 391
4 De Donno Matthias MLT 2004 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'34''13 167

400 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Delia Kristy MLT 2007 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   04'48''46 550
2 Wallis Ana Lucia MLT 2007 MLT Aquahub 05'06''99 456
3 Petrova Elitsa BUL 2006 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   05'07''17 456
4 Harmsworth Yasmin MLT 2007 MLT Silema ASC 05'34''41 353
5 Formosa Mackenzie MLT 2006 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 06'23''16 235

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Demicoli Sarah MLT 2000 MLT Neptunes WSPC 04'35''29 633

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Muscat Kaitlyn MLT 2011 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   05'39''01 339

400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Apap Elisabeth MLT 2009 MLT Silema ASC 06'45''59 198

400 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salamone Italo MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 04'27''63 556
2 Vella Luca MLT 2005 MLT Aquahub 04'30''68 537
3 Micallef Tristan MLT 2005 MLT Aquahub 04'39''05 490
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grixti Russell MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   05'02''18 386

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bonello Julian Joseph MLT 1993 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 05'51''81 244
2 Diogo Joao Pedro POR 1993 MLT Neptunes WSPC 06'13''65 204

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zammit Christian                                            MLT 1984 MLT Aquahub 06'13''31 204

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sammut Jonathan MLT 1980 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   06'02''13 224

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De La Rocha Manchon Veronica ESP 1991 MLT Atlantis Swimming Club 05'26''84 378
2 Jakab Erna                                                  MLT 1989 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 07'49''93 127

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Camilleri Sarah MLT 2011 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'40''25 169
2 Vella Gwen MLT 2011 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'28''32 52

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Farrugia Roanna MLT 2008 MLT Aquahub 01'13''02 438
2 Cassar Ema MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'15''04 404
3 Ceccato Elisa MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'19''17 344
4 Cassar Ema Liz MLT 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'23''21 296
5 Woods Julienne MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'23''93 288
6 Saliba Turek Julia MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'42''69 157
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micallef Nirvana MLT 2006 MLT Aquahub 01'09''38 511
2 Buttigieg Hailee MLT 2007 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'22''87 300

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Demicoli Sarah MLT 2000 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'06''66 576
2 Camenzuli Kristina MLT 2004 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'06''81 572
3 Fino Kristina MLT 2001 MLT Silema ASC 01'10''36 490

100 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mujic Ayden Ramo MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'13''64 302
2 Camilleri Samuel MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'14''05 297
3 Farrugia Liam MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'19''58 239
4 D'Ascari Tiago MLT 2012 MLT Silema ASC 01'44''68 105
5 Gatt Lee MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'48''42 94
6 Catania Stivala Ljay MLT 2012 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'11''99 52

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sciberras James                                             MLT 2007 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'16''35 271
2 Attard Isaac MLT 2007 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'17''47 260
3 Grixti Giuseppe MLT 2008 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'23''28 209
4 Vassallo Thomas MLT 2008 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'27''66 179
5 De Donno Massimo MLT 2007 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 01'44''84 104

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salamone Italo MLT 2006 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'05''23 435
2 Pillow Jake MLT 2005 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'13''25 307

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Galea Matthew MLT 1996 MLT Silema ASC 00'59''90 562
2 Crawford Matthew                                            GBR 2003 MLT Aquahub 01'00''33 550
3 Wareing Sean James MLT 2001 MLT Silema ASC 01'00''61 543
4 Kitsmarishvili Anton RUS 2004 MLT Sirens Aquatic Sports Club 01'01''68 515
5 Kuruvlev Leo                                                IRL 1997 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'04''68 446
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

200 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Yilmaz Scarlett MLT 2010 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'32''17 280
2 Mizzi Eliza MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'44''95 235
3 Briffa Farrugia Emma MLT 2010 MLT Aquahub 03'45''47 234
4 Vasiljevic Vivien Mila MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 03'51''96 214
5 Busuttil Beatrice MLT 2011 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'53''68 210
6 Borgia Arabella GBR 2013 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'56''49 202
7 Demanuele Marya MLT 2010 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'58''65 197
8 Meli Sienna MLT 2011 MLT Silema ASC 03'59''77 194
9 Buttigieg Harlee MLT 2012 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 04'20''43 151

200 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kruger Peyton Jayden RSA 2009 MLT Neptunes WSPC 03'05''45 420
2 Camilleri Martina Marie MLT 2008 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'08''87 398
3 Caruana Garzia Zea MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'09''02 397
4 Tanti Kristina MLT 2009 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'38''17 258

200 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cachia Hehr Jade MLT 2006 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   03'15''24 360
2 Felice Cristina MLT 2006 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'17''01 350
3 Cachia Kate MLT 2007 MLT Aquahub 03'40''22 251

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micallef Amy MLT 1998 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'44''92 598

200 Rana Esordienti A Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micallef Jayden Lee MLT 2009 MLT Aquahub 03'28''64 220
2 Zammit Kayzen MLT 2009 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'38''88 191
3 Abela Sebastian MLT 2010 MLT Silema ASC 04'02''67 140

200 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Vella Nolan MLT 2007 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   02'59''82 345
2 Mifsud Kyle MLT 2008 MLT San Giljan Sw Elite 03'21''73 244
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

200 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micallef Tristan MLT 2005 MLT Aquahub 02'50''68 403
2 Zentar Izac                                                 BEL 2006 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'50''48 163

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 D'Ascari Luca MLT 2002 MLT Silema ASC 02'53''41 384
2 De Donno Matthias MLT 2004 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'22''49 241

4x50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 MLT Aquahub 01'59''53
(Xerri De Caro Beata, Micallef Nirvana, Curmi Milly, Wallis Ana Lucia)

2 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   02'03''02
(Caruana Garzia Zea, Cachia Hehr Jade, Petrova Elitsa, Delia Kristy)

3 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'03''47
(Cassar Ema Liz, Cassar Ema, Borg Cuomo Julia, Cachia Nina)

4 MLT Neptunes WSPC 02'05''98
(Mizzi Faith, Azzopardi Scarlett, Gatt Zea, Forbes Anastasia)

5 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'10''22
(Leghbali Emina, Felice Cristina, Formosa Mackenzie, Buttigieg Hailee)

6 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   02'10''87
(Muscat Kaitlyn, Agius Kelsey, Magro Gwen Joy, Camilleri Alisa)

7 MLT Aquahub 02'19''45
(Farrugia Roanna, Briffa Farrugia Emma, Cachia Kate, Sammut Sienna)

8 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   02'20''33
(Camilleri Martina Marie, Abela Charese, Caruana Yana, Carabott Said Zoya)

9 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'05''25
(Busuttil Beatrice, Yilmaz Scarlett, Jakab Erna, Theuma Maja)

10 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 03'17''93
(Cushing Elize, Buttigieg Harlee, Vella Gwen, Borgia Arabella)

4x50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 MLT Aquahub 01'44''52
(Farrugia Vincent, Vella Luca, Hristov Ivan, Crawford Matthew)

2 MLT Neptunes WSPC 01'53''02
(Pillow Jake, Cassar Aiden, Baldacchino Nathan Joseph, Zammit Luke)

3 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   01'54''52
(Vella Nolan, Xerxen Mattija Nikol, Mujic Ayden Ramo, Grixti Russell)

4 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'00''37
(Schembri Caine, Attard Isaac, Bonello Julian Joseph, Farrugia Liam)

5 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'04''22
(Sciberras James, Grech Kurt John, De Donno Matthias, De Donno Massimo)

6 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   02'05''23
(Mohammadpour Aiden, Formosa Luke, Spiteri Matthias, Camilleri Clyde Nicholai)

7 MLT Aquahub 02'10''79
(Micallef Jayden Lee, Borg Giuseppe, Borg Anthony, Micallef Tristan)

8 MLT Inspire Swimming Club                                   02'30''28
(Saliba Daniel, Mejlak Mattias, Gatt Lee, Vassallo Thomas)

9 MLT Aqua Academy Exiles 02'33''59
(Ryazantsev Daniil, Catania Stivala Ljay, Muscat Thomas, Zammit Kayzen)
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4th Time Trial 2021/22 (Gzira, MLT)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/05/2022

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Micallef Robert                                             MLT 1992 MLT Neptunes WSPC 00'29''83 416

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tabone John Frank MLT 1980 MLT Silema ASC 00'28''62 471

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cremona Anthony MLT 1973 MLT Neptunes WSPC 00'40''40 167
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